School Supply List

soliette Elementary School - Grade 1

« General

Code

1ooaLt

leaid

IF00OT

IF00DT

50007

350008

FE0002

H004G

OO0

G000

S000ED

00019

400030

150018

300052

a1

300127

Binder

Bimder

Dua-Tang

Dy T.&rrg

Duo-Tang

Dua-Tang

Dptianal

Other

Other

Other

Orther

Othar

Other

Paper

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

12

Item

Binder 1.5 inch

Binder 1.5 tnch with pockess

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners, 2 pockets

Head/ear phones

Erader, white

Pencil case with two targe and closed

compartments

Scissors, pointed tip

Solid glue stick, jumbo size

Whiteboard eraser

Whiteboard, small

Cliphoard

Dry-erase felt marker, medium point

Highlighter

Highlighter

Sharpener, Pencil sharpener with container

S

Blue

White

fed

Purple

Crange

Blue

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Not
applicabla

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Yellow

Pink

Not
applicable

172



Code

00165

300067

J0007E

+ Drama

3500048

4 French Second Language

kL

200101

200073

300052

300060

4 Physical Education And Health

900055

h g Category 1:

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

Dug Tﬂl‘li

Dua-Tang

Maotebooks

Maotebooks

Writing Tools

Writing Tools

Other

ot hvd

* items per page

ftem 11

Washable markers, medium tip, box of 12

Wax crayons, box of 24

Wooden coloured pencils, box of 24

Duo-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners, 2 pockets

Duc-tang, Plastic, 3 fasteners, 2 pockets

Notebook, Interlined, 1/2 dotted, /2 plain, 23.2 x

18.1¢m, 32 pages

Notebook, Interlined, dotted, 23.2 x 18.1 cm, 32-40

pages

Dry-erase felt marker, medium point

Permanent markers, medium point

Cloth bag for physical education clothes

Running shoes

Guidekines

applicable

Not
applicable

Nat
applicable

Wil o

4 Green

1 Green

1 Green

Green

2 Black

Not
applicable

Not
applicable
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